
GRAD BI‐WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE

FALL 2023

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health  Tuition Total Health Tuition Total

January 1 12/18/2022 12/31/2022 1/13/2023

January 2 1/1/2023 1/14/2023 1/27/2023

February 3 1/15/2023 1/28/2023 2/10/2023

February 4 1/29/2023 2/11/2023 2/24/2023

March 5 2/12/2023 2/25/2023 3/10/2023

March 6 2/26/2023 3/11/2023 3/24/2023

April 7 3/12/2023 3/25/2023 4/7/2023

April 8 3/26/2023 4/8/2023 4/21/2023

May 9 4/9/2023 4/22/2023 5/5/2023

May 10 4/23/2023 5/6/2023 5/19/2023

June 11 5/7/2023 5/20/2023 6/2/2023

June 12 5/21/2023 6/3/2023 6/16/2023

June 13 6/4/2023 6/17/2023 6/30/2023

July  14 6/18/2023 7/1/2023 7/14/2023

July 15 7/2/2023 7/15/2023 7/28/2023

August 16 7/16/2023 7/29/2023 8/11/2023

August 17 7/30/2023 8/12/2023 8/25/2023

September (Prorated for 11 days) 18 8/13/2023 8/26/2023 9/8/2023 143.79$           472.21$          616.00$            143.79$             487.93$           631.71$          

September 19 8/27/2023 9/9/2023 9/22/2023 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

October 20 9/10/2023 9/23/2023 10/6/2023 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

October 21 9/24/2023 10/7/2023 10/20/2023 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

November 22 10/8/2023 10/21/2023 11/3/2023 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

November 23 10/22/2023 11/4/2023 11/17/2023 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

December 24 11/5/2023 11/18/2023 12/1/2023 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

December 25 11/19/2023 12/2/2023 12/15/2023 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

December 26 12/3/2023 12/16/2023 12/29/2023 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

January 1 12/17/2023 12/30/2023 1/12/2024 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

SEMESTER TOTAL 1,790.79$       5,881.21$       7,672.00$         1,790.79$          6,076.93$        7,867.71$       

SEMESTER RATE 1,791.00$       5,881.00$       7,672.00$         1,791.00$          6,077.00$        7,868.00$       

BI‐WEEKLY AMOUNT 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

Engineering



GRAD BI‐WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE

SPRING 2024

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health  Tuition Total Health Tuition Total

January 1 12/17/2023 12/30/2023 1/12/2024

January 2 12/31/2023 1/13/2024 1/26/2024 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

February 3 1/14/2024 1/27/2024 2/9/2024 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

February 4 1/28/2024 2/10/2024 2/23/2024 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

March 5 2/11/2024 2/24/2024 3/8/2024 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

March 6 2/25/2024 3/9/2024 3/22/2024 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

April 7 3/10/2024 3/23/2024 4/5/2024 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

April 8 3/24/2024 4/6/2024 4/19/2024 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

May 9 4/7/2024 4/20/2024 5/3/2024 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

May 10 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 5/17/2024 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

June (Prorated for 11 days) 11 5/5/2024 5/18/2024 5/31/2024 143.79$           472.21$          616.00$            143.79$             487.93$           631.71$          

June 12 5/19/2024 6/1/2024 6/14/2024

June 13 6/2/2024 6/15/2024 6/28/2024

July  14 6/16/2024 6/29/2024 7/12/2024

July 15 6/30/2024 7/13/2024 7/26/2024

August 16 7/14/2024 7/27/2024 8/9/2024

August 17 7/28/2024 8/10/2024 8/23/2024

September 18 8/11/2024 8/24/2024 9/6/2024
September 19 8/25/2024 9/7/2024 9/20/2024
October 20 9/8/2024 9/21/2024 10/4/2024
October 21 9/22/2024 10/5/2024 10/18/2024
November 22 10/6/2024 10/19/2024 11/1/2024
November 23 10/20/2024 11/2/2024 11/15/2024
November 24 11/3/2024 11/16/2024 11/27/2024
December 25 11/17/2024 11/30/2024 12/13/2024
December 26 12/1/2024 12/14/2024 12/27/2024
January 1 12/15/2024 12/28/2024 1/10/2025

SEMESTER TOTAL 1,790.79$       5,881.21$       7,672.00$         1,790.79$          6,076.93$        7,867.71$       

SEMESTER RATE 1,791.00$       5,881.00$       7,672.00$         1,791.00$          6,077.00$        7,868.00$       

BI‐WEEKLY AMOUNT 183.00$           601.00$          784.00$            183.00$             621.00$           804.00$          

Engineering



GRAD BI‐WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE

SUMMER 2024

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health  Tuition Total

January 1 12/17/2023 12/30/2023 1/12/2024

January 2 12/31/2023 1/13/2024 1/26/2024

February 3 1/14/2024 1/27/2024 2/9/2024

February 4 1/28/2024 2/10/2024 2/23/2024

March 5 2/11/2024 2/24/2024 3/8/2024

March 6 2/25/2024 3/9/2024 3/22/2024

April 7 3/10/2024 3/23/2024 4/5/2024

April 8 3/24/2024 4/6/2024 4/19/2024

May 9 4/7/2024 4/20/2024 5/3/2024

May 10 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 5/17/2024

June (Prorated for 3 days) 11 5/5/2024 5/18/2024 5/31/2024 ‐$                 83.79$            83.79$             

June 12 5/19/2024 6/1/2024 6/14/2024 ‐$                 391.00$          391.00$           

June 13 6/2/2024 6/15/2024 6/28/2024 ‐$                 391.00$          391.00$           

July  14 6/16/2024 6/29/2024 7/12/2024 ‐$                 391.00$          391.00$           

July 15 6/30/2024 7/13/2024 7/26/2024 ‐$                 391.00$          391.00$           

August 16 7/14/2024 7/27/2024 8/9/2024 ‐$                 391.00$          391.00$           

August 17 7/28/2024 8/10/2024 8/23/2024 ‐$                 391.00$          391.00$           

September (Prorated for 5 days) 18 8/11/2024 8/24/2024 9/6/2024 ‐$                 139.64$          139.64$           

September 19 8/25/2024 9/7/2024 9/20/2024
October 20 9/8/2024 9/21/2024 10/4/2024
October 21 9/22/2024 10/5/2024 10/18/2024
November 22 10/6/2024 10/19/2024 11/1/2024
November 23 10/20/2024 11/2/2024 11/15/2024
November 24 11/3/2024 11/16/2024 11/27/2024
December 25 11/17/2024 11/30/2024 12/13/2024
December 26 12/1/2024 12/14/2024 12/27/2024
January 1 12/15/2024 12/28/2024 1/10/2025

SEMESTER TOTAL ‐$                 2,569.43$       2,569.43$        

SEMESTER RATE ‐$                 2,569.00$       2,569.00$        

BI‐WEEKLY AMOUNT ‐$                 391.00$          391.00$           

All Colleges


